)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 06:53:15 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S 1035 General Bill, By Moore

Similar (H 3909)
A Bill to amend Act 503 of 1982, relating to the school district of Aiken County, so as to reduce the millage that may be

levied for the operation of the school district and to repeal provisions authorizing five additional mills to be levied for 1981-82 to

be used for the operations of the school district.

05/09/84
05/10/84
05/11/84
05/15/84
05/16/84
05/31/84
06/14/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1726

Read second time SJ-1764

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1793

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3057
Referred to delegation from Aiken HJ-3099

Delegation report: Favorable Aiken HJ-3518

Recommitted to delegation from Aiken HJ-3717

Page 1 of 1



