## South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 06:53:15 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## S 1035 General Bill, By Moore Similar (H 3909)

A Bill to amend Act 503 of 1982, relating to the school district of Aiken County, so as to reduce the millage that may be levied for the operation of the school district and to repeal provisions authorizing five additional mills to be levied for 1981-82 to be used for the operations of the school district.

05/09/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1726
05/10/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1764
05/11/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1793
05/15/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3057
05/16/84	House	Referred to delegation from Aiken HJ-3099
05/31/84	House	Delegation report: Favorable Aiken HJ-3518
06/14/84	House	Recommitted to delegation from Aiken HJ-3717